
CATEGORY B C DA

 
354° 

ELEV

3000 ADIXE

NA
1460-1 1660-1 1760-2

1420-1
1420-1

NA

CIRCLING

HOLDENVILLE,  OKLAHOMA (F99)HOLDENVILLE MUNI

RNAV (GPS) RWY 35

1
7
4
°

3
5
4
°

3
5

4
°

2
5

0
0

(
5
)

3
0 NM to HEPER (N

oP
T)

HEPER

3000

LNAV MDA

HEPER

MIMUW

RW35

2500

174°

354°

TCH 40

354°

5 NM 5 NM

4 NM

RW35

1
7
4
°

3
5
4
°

ADIXE

  

 

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

354°

3251

A NA

HOLDENVILLE,  OKLAHOMA

(F99)HOLDENVILLE MUNI

AL-900 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 35

4 NM

3
0
 N

M
 to

 W
AGAS

WAGAS

3000

084°

1
7
4
°

30 NM to JIPIT

JIPIT

3000

1
7
4
°

264°

084° 264°

TDZE

T

MIRL Rwy 17-35

35°05'N-96°25'W

1906

861 860

860
861

Use Ada altimeter setting.

Straight-In and Circling Rwy 35 NA at night.

Rwy 35 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.
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ADIXE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 3000 direct 
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